, 20_____Application Date:______________ Permit Number: _________________
WORK IN PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY PERMIT APPLICATION
(For Construction within a Public Alley, Street, Sidewalk, Bicycle/Pedesdtrian Pathway, Parking Lot)
PERMIT INFORMATION
1. Permit Fee: ___________
2. Mandatory $1,000 bond to be  submitted with Permit Application, and remain in
force   and effect three (3) years from date of completion
APPLICATION INFORMATION

Structure
® f <all other values>
Subtype Code
˚
H H Medium Handhole
˚
L HH
Large Handhole
Null Pedestal
<
Pedestal
)
B Small Handhole
&
Utility Box
J£" Lock Box
Microtrench End Cap
++ Slack Loop
!R ( Riser
Pole
(D
<all other values>
((DI Metronet Owned
(D
Joint
{
Anchors and Guys
1x4 Boundaries
Type
1x4 Terminal Boundary
FiberCable
<all other values>
Construction Type
Aerial
Underground
"
jschaefe
Callout
NEW TC FIBER TYING INTO SPLICE CASE
	ROW Permit (Completed).pdf
	TH01-WESTFALL PLACE-EX-REV0-COMBO.pdf
	, 20: Off
	Application Date: 4/27
	1:
	 Permit Fee:
	Name: Metronet
	Address: 11880 College Blvd - Suite 100
	City: Overland Park
	State: KS
	Zip: 66210
	Phone: 7653073029
	Fax:
	Email: mark.bajko@metronet.com
	Contact Name: mark.bajko@metronet.com
	Length: 5'
	Width: NA
	Depth: 32"-48"